AMS 1/2 NFF Ap

Article no.: 16110119 Color:

pearlwhite (similar RAL 1013)
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Quality products
Made in Germany

Product Features

AMS AP, automatic switch, surface mounting, for two telephones and one ancillary equipment, pearl white (similar RAL 1013)
- for two telephones and one ancillary equipment

- NFF-coding
- 3x6-poles
- 7 screw terminals

- connection of alarm dialing device or answering machines

- for pulse- and tone dialing

- signalling at all devices

- priorised call acceptance (first pick Up)
- N-outlet with priority

- call transfer by pick Up/hang Up

- power feeding via the telehone line (2-wires)

- suitable for telephones with W-wire
- max. 4 ringing circuits

- housing parts made of ABS

- IP20 regarding to EN60529

Features

General

Design

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types
surface-mounted
Dimensions/Weights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

WEEE

CE

RoHS conform

jack

85365019

DE
4043921047484

Yes

65
80
28
0,066

Yes
Yes
Yes
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Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

C€

RO Wilhelm Rutenbeck GmbH & Co. KG | Klagebach 33 | 58579 Schalksmihle

Phone (+49 2355) 82-0 | Fax (+49 2355) 82-105
mail@rutenbeck.de | www.rutenbeck.de

al b1

W)

a2 b

box

0,081
103
88

34

10010070
16010119

Edition: 16.05.2025
Specifications are subject to change
Page 2/2


https://www.rutenbeck.de

