





Product Features

AMS AP, automatic switch, surface mounting, for two telephones and one ancillary equipment, pearl white (similar RAL 1013)

- for two telephones and one ancillary equipment
- NFF-coding
- 3x6-poles
- 7 screw terminals
- connection of alarm dialing device or answering machines
- for pulse- and tone dialing
- signalling at all devices
- priorised call acceptance (first pick Up)
- N-outlet with priority
- call transfer by pick Up/hang Up
- power feeding via the telehone line (2-wires)
- suitable for telephones with W-wire
- max. 4 ringing circuits
- housing parts made of ABS
- IP20 regarding to EN60529

Features	
General	
Design	jack
Statistical goods number	85365019
Country of manufacture	DE
GTIN (EAN)	4043921047484
Mounting types	
surface-mounted	Yes
Dimensions/Weights without packaging	
Length mm	65
Width mm	80
Height mm	28
Net weight piece kg	0,066
Certifications	
WEEE	Yes
CE	Yes
RoHS conform	Yes



AMS 1/2 NFF Ap

Article no.: 16110119 Color: pearlwhite (similar RAL 1013)



Logistics Information	
Packaging	box
Packaging unit Quantity	1
Packaging unit Weight kg	0,081
Packaging unit Width mm	103
Packaging unit Height mm	88
Packaging unit Depth mm	34
References	
Accessories	10010070
Similar article	16010119

 ϵ

